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FIM Motocross World Championships & Prize Events 

2011 Provisional Calendars 

 
 
2011 MONSTER FIM MOTOCROSS OF NATIONS 

Date FMNR Venue Country 
25.09 FFM tba France 
 
2011 FIM MX1/MX2 MOTOCROSS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS 

15.05 MA Broadford Australia 
29.05 KNMV tba The Netherlands 
05.06 ACU tba Great Britain 
19.06 DMSB Teutschenthal Germany 
26.06 LaMSF Kegums Latvia 
03.07 SVEMO Uddevalla Sweden 
17.07 RFME Bellpuig Spain 
24.07 FMP Agueda Portugal 
07.08 FMB Lommel Belgium 
14.08 ACCR Loket Czech Rep. 
28.08 CBM Campo Grande Brazil 
11.09 AMA Glen Helen United States 
18.09 AMA tba United States 
09.10 BMF Sevlievo Bulgaria 
16.10 FMI tba Italy 
 
2011 FIM WOMEN'S MOTOCROSS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP   

17.04 RFME La Bañeza Spain 
29.05 KNMV tba The Netherlands 
12.06 ACCR Holice Czech Rep. 
19.06 DMSB Teutschenthal Germany 
17.07 RFME Bellpuig Spain 
24.07 FMP Agueda Portugal 
31.07 DMSB tba Germany 
14.08 ACCR Loket Czech Rep. 
 
2011 FIM VETERAN MOTOCROSS WORLD CUP 

15.05 MA Broadford Australia 
05.06 ACU tba Great Britain 
26.06 LaMSF Kegums Latvia 
03.07 SVEMO Uddevalla Sweden 
07.08 FMB Lommel Belgium 
11.09 AMA Glen Helen United States 
18.09 AMA tba United States 
09.10 BMF Sevlievo Bulgaria 
16.10 FMI tba Italy 
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FIM Motocross World Championship & Prize Events 

2011 Provisional Calendars 
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2011 FIM MX3 MOTOCROSS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 

Date FMNR Venue Country 
10.04 tba tba tba 
17.04 RFME La Bañeza Spain 
01.05 BMF Troyan Bulgaria 
15.05 FMC Laguna Caren Chile 
22.05 CAMOD La Rioja Argentina 
29.05 CBM tba Brazil 
12.06 ACCR Holice Czech Rep. 
19.06 SMF Senkvice Slovakia 
03.07 KNMV Markelo The Netherlands 
10.07 AMZS Orehova Vas Slovenia 
31.07 DMSB tba Germany 
07.08 FMU Chernivtsy Ukraine 
28.08 SML Vantaa Finland 
04.09 FMS Geneva Switzerland 
 
2011 FIM JUNIOR MOTOCROSS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 

21.08 FMI/tbc tba Italy/tbc 
 
2011 FIM SUPERMOTO OF NATIONS 

02.10 RFME Motorland (Alcañiz, Teruel) Spain 
 
2011 FIM S1 SUPERMOTO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 

01.05 FMI Castelletto di Branduzzo Italy 
12.06 BMF Pleven Bulgaria 
10.07 DMSB Sankt Wendel Germany 
04.09 FMI Triscina, Sicilia Italy 
23.10 tba tba tba 
20.11 RFME Salou Spain 
 
2011 FIM SNOWCROSS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 

26.03 SVEMO Mala Sweden 
 
*tba – To be announced 
*tbc – To be confirmed 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
About the FIM (www.fim-live.com) 
The FIM (Fédération Internationale de Motocyclisme) founded in 1904, is the governing body for 
motorcycle sport and the global advocate for motorcycling. The FIM is an independent association formed 
by 101 National Federations throughout the world. It is recognised as the sole competent authority in 
motorcycle sport by the International Olympic Committee (IOC). Among its 49 FIM World Championships 
the main events are MotoGP, Superbike, Endurance, Motocross, Supercross, Trial, Enduro, Cross-Country 
Rallies and Speedway. The FIM also deals with non-sporting matters such as leisure motorcycling, mobility, 
transport, road safety, public policy and the environment. The FIM was the first International Sporting 
Federation to enforce an Environmental Code in 1994. 
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